10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Early Retiree/Instructional

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

DA - Business General Courses

Total Wages
$148,462

$113,860

$94,907

$89,945

$50,643

$50,182

$41,584

$40,775

$38,426

$32,073

$31,020

$27,288

$23,918

$21,651

$12,772

$10,158

$9,080

$7,447



