	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$148,462
2.	Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$113,860
3.	Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$94,907
4.	Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$89,945
5.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$50,643
6.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$50,182
7.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$41,584
8.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$40,775
9.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$38,426
10.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$32,073
11.	Early Retiree/Instructional		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$31,020
12.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$27,288
13.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$23,918
14.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$21,651
15.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$12,772
16.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$10,158
17.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$9,080
18.	Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business General Courses	\$7,447